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®BRE— KR H BRI
8 0 E{%v] In the early 1980s, the first generation screw of

JINHAILUO was successfully developed

1 9 9 LisSENw
Shanghai JWELL Machinery

2 O 0 8 M &
Suzhou JWELL Machinery
2 0 1 2 BN
Changzhou JWELL Machinery
2 0 1 8 NER/R (RE)
Bkwell (Thailand)
2 0 1 FISHERES
Zhejiang JWELL Machinery
2 0 2 AT WERBESZART
Jwell's annual sales exceeded CNY 5 billion

2 0 2 RBRMESEN
Chuzhou JWELL Machinery

p. 0 99 EsiEEErEERMRTUTLHEED

Ranked first in China's plastic machinery extrusion industry for 11 consecutive years

BLOW-MOLDING EQUIPMENT

AMNEGPTZRABRLATZLBSEHNTNX—FEZE
KRGS, HAEFAMNTACHBIVE, 2—%X
BATFBRFHAREENME. FENSRE R, X
G EIRB00%E, ASHAFINTI000RA, HpEAEE
AF280% 4, ASIRE—XeZxRNHANRIINEAEFE
I BRI TRRIBEIRA, DU St 604748 H0 T & #h A0
MENEREE, SFE~10002(8)ESHNBRF T
. NEIAE “RDEA. BHESIER” o0 is,
AWK E AR T, AZRDEARIFEEP
FIBEISM. S, 6. BNEAERHEBRENN
X Fo

JWELL DLRs

/AT/_LDEIE/ #ﬁi.%i’ﬂl #tﬂui'ﬁﬁ?%k/}”, HEEJZ
W NEE. £E. BA. OHFELEERTH.

“MEASY M-

EEHNETNRETH, REFATENNTE,
“WEFN”

2EMNSGH "ELS" U0 ER,

BEK. T Email. he@jwell.cn
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Suzhou JWELL Plastic Machinery Co.,Ltd. is another
important development strategy center of Shanghai
JWELL Machinery Co.,Ltd. Locating at Chengxiang
Industrial town Taicang city, a high—tech manufactur—
er specializing in research and development of plastic
extrusion equipment. The factory area is of 300 acres,
more than 1000 staff and 280 technical and manage—
ment employees; We have a high qualified R&D and
experienced mechanical and electrical engineer team
as well as advanced processing foundation and
normative assembly shop. We supply more than 1000
sets lines annually. Our enterprise spirit is "Atten—
tive, Enduring, Quickly and Orderly", keeping on
exploring of new extrusion field. Mostly welcome to
new and old customers to visit us for investigation,
guidance and cooperation. We are happy to offer
powerful support!

JWELL machinery has been sold across the country,
and exported to all over the world, including the market
of developed country, such as Germany,Amercia, Japan,
Spain and so on.

" Excellent Quality, Perfect All'" is Jwell's quality policy,
and all staff's working direction.

" Be honest'' is the core idea for us to contribute

" Century JWELL"

President:He Haichao ~ Mobile AMVhatsApp +86 13601628188

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BMO05D/12D/20D X T i #r %= B FV#1
JWZ-BMO05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine

MERERIIL
CEATAEFAL-SLEFUEY RS S, AHIKE
- TTHER SR

- SRR

RBHRIUEAD, ERSEIH RS

- BRRERMER, TREJW-DBIRE % T ARERM R 5
- RRENER. WEEAE Gh. A GHRE. FEEMRREE

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 1-5L different size of gear oil bottle, lubrication
oil bottle, cooling water tank etc.

+ Optional multi-layer co—extrusion.

- Optional view strip line system.

-+ According to the product size,select different cavity of die head.

- According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station
hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

-+ According to customer's requirement,optional auto—deflashing
on line,scrap conveying on line,finished product conveying on
line.

FEFHAKSH Technical parameters

AUS 32 223
SR il

[N '

-l

u

s P

B

IR BN
Hl=g = P&
Pk
TBRHER
RAZEILRE
ZRBHINR
JHZR AR (fE)AR)
BHEN
RIRTT R
AR R T
RARART
BIR1TTE
kA IHE
H=RSMER T
NHBEEE
ENBIE

Model

Max product volume
Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIRRHX S, TREZFAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BMO5D

700*2

75

90

30

15

70
150-510
420*390
420*400
450/520

7.5

3.7°3.1*2.7
8.5
60

BM12D
12
600*2

%43 Continuous type
90
160
45
18.5
120
240-640
520%490
540*500
600/650
10
4.2*3.2*3.0
12
90

BM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
18.5
160
280-680
500"520
560520
650
12.5
4.3*3.2*3.1
14
93

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30/50/100/160H 2= A F4]
JWZ-BM30/50/100/160 Blow Molding Machine

MREML =

c BERTAFSMIMAERER. BETRS. KEEA.
RERE. SRR, REEIL. REE~H

- XARFEFUARS, Rk

- RBERER, ERJW-DBIRTE T A& EHRMER S

- TTARYE S A/ NE SRR AR R T

- TR R EERES RS
- EERTEHE. HMTF

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing different kinds of car urea box, tool
box, automotive seat, auto air duct, auto flow board, bumper and
Car Spoilers.

-+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

-+ According to the different material, optional JW-DB single
station hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

- According to the different product size, customized the platen
type and size.

-+ Optinal hydraulic servo control system.

+ Optinal bottom sealing,take—out robot.

FEFHAKSH Technical parameters

AR

H A AER
Y=g = P&
ML E54
FTEHFERR
RABUEN
KRR
R A E

SR EBALINER(fEAR)

YRS
AR I B
RARR T
RARART
kA IHE
H=RSMER T
N{EEE
EHEIHE

Model

Max product volume
Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*"W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIRRHX S, TREZFAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm

Kw

-
Kw

BM30
30
600

80
120
37
5.2
22
280
400-900
740*740
550*650
20
4.372.2*3.5
12
95

BM50 BM100
50 100
450 360
fiERI T Accumulating Type
90 100
180 190
45 55
6.2 12.8
30 30
400 600
450-1200 500-1300
880*880 1020*1000
700*850 8001200
28 30
5.62.4*3.8 5.5*2.5*4.0
186 16
110 135

BM160
160
300

100
240
90
18
30
800
500-1400
1120*1200
900*1450
30
7*3.5%4
20
172

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM3D =24 # == gl BU4/1

JWZ-BM3D Three—dimensional Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- BRTEFEMRLEMSR, WREHSE. THhE
- FRATRAE TR, SEANERRE

- REEFEFHERS, Rk

CREE EEH. SR, WSS ETH

- AT AR A K/ NE SRR IS R T

- RIERIBRIES RS

4

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing diffferent car shaped pipe fifittings products,—
like the automotive oil fifiller pipe,air ducts pipe and others.

- Finished product less or without scrap for strong strength.

+ Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.

- Optional action elements such as upper encapsulation, product
ejection, and core pulling.

- Template size can be customized according to product size.

+ Hydraulic servo control system.

FEFHKSH Technical parameters

RN
ITBRHER
BHKELE
BiTEE
g
RARR T
wABE
YRS
BN
BIR1TEE

Model

Main screw diameter

Screw L/D

Screw rpm

Max plasticizing capacity(PE)
Platen size W*H

Mould thickness

Clamping force

Dry Cycle

Platen moving stroke

E: M ERSIRRHUESE, TREZAERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

JWZ-BM 3D-1000(H1#F)

65
25:1

25-75

65-75

800*1200

450
75
20

1800

JWZ-BM-100 3D(E =R A)
80
25:1
25-75
100-120
1020%1500

600

280

10

360

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30/50/1007 == Bf B4
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MR = Performance and advantages
EAFAE R FREREE . MREERE - Suitable for producing different kinds of road pyramid, logistic
R TEH. fIRME. #SENETH insu_lation barrels. _ . .
. RESERNRG, fERTAEL . Ce)lp;trf;ilst-)ottom sealing, product eject, core—pulling movement
- ERREERIEH R R + Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.
- Optional Hydraulic Servo control system.
—
& = R ode ni
: -
3 T mERABR Max product volume L
:- . HES=EIR Dry cycle Pc/h
i k5544 Die head structure
| g LA FREHER Main screw diameter mm
E g = ? . !I 3 RABIEE Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h
: :I' i ZR AR Driving motor Kw
- E;E & 4 ERIEIA 2 Accumulating volume L
| i ; SHERENIINR(ER) Oil pump motor power(Servo) Kw
' J BIAES] Clamping force KN
1R FFEE Space between platen mm
AR R T Platen size W*H mm
| RAEAERS Max.mould size mm
LN INE Heating power of die head Kw
MLERSME R ~F Machine dimension L*W*H m
HZEEE Machine weight T
AN BINE Total power Kw

E: M ERSIRRHU RS, TREZFERESE.,

30
600

80
120
37
5.2
22
280
400-900
740740
550"650
20
4.372.2*3.5
12
95

50
450
fiE#I30 Accumulating type
90
180
45
6.2
30
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
28
5.6"2.4*3.8
13.5
110

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn

100
360

100
190
55
12.8
30
600
500-1300
1020*1000
800*1200
30
5.52.5*4.0
16
135

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWELL

JWZ-BM500/10007 == sl B4

JWZ-BM500/1000 Blow Molding Machine

MR Performance and advantages

- EBRTFE SRR EBITE - Suitable for producing different kinds of pallet.

CURTEH. FRTHE. mosEHETs + Optional bottom sealing,product eject,core—pulling movement
= dp S| 1 ot S | ts.

- REBEEHH RS, RS cemens

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.
N = o
- BIEERERIRS - Hydraulic Servo control system.

!!E%gg I ec"nlcal paramelers

}I 7 ode ni
) AR ABR Max product volume L 500 1000
VS =FEIR Dry cycle Pc/h 250 155
M3k 254 Die head structure fiERlR Accumulating type
FEFER Main screw diameter mm 120/135 120*2
mABaE Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h 400 700
/ SUREBAIIE  Driving motor Kw 132/160 13272
- BREIRE Accumulating volume L 45/60 75/90
e SHEZREHINE({ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo) — Kw 45 45
e a3 St ) Clamping force KN 1300 1800
- RARTTEE Space between platen mm 950-2000 1000-2700
. . AR R T Platen size W*H mm 1600*1600 1800%1800
L | BAERYT  Maxmould size mm 14001600 16001800
_ Lk IR Heating power of die head Kw 50 65
!—_I M=gIMER Machine dimension L*W*H m 104*8.2*6.5 14*12*8.5
YRR ES Machine weight T 45 70
- " v R ThR Total power Kw 265/325 460
A U EFRIERMESE, TRERFAERESES.
Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30DN-CH 2= i BU4/1
JWZ-BM30DN-C Blow Molding Machine

PEREFIML =
- AT H15-30L & FIEILHE. LT HERE

- RAESENFHAL, LREH, ETHABHETH, b
ELEE. PRELWE. @, T18F, BALPAINEK, 2

B

- RIMBERXALTHATE, RE9HRSS, 9ihX, &

BEX, BRIFREATESFER
- REZRAFHFHRE
- BB AL R %
EECR E fRRIEFI R S

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

+ Suitable for producing 15-30L different size Chemical packaing

jerrycan.

+ Adopt continuous type die head, up—blowing structure, convenient for

product auto—deflashing on-line, scrap conveying on line, finished
product leak testing on line, conveying,packing, etc.,reducing the
working cost and increasing the production ratio.

+ Adopt toggle type platen structure, have the advatages

of uniform-clamping, big clamp force, assembling large
mould, easier dismounting& assembling the mould.

+ Optional multi-layer co—extrusion system.
+ Optional view strip line system.
+ Optional hydraulic servo control system.

FEHAKSH Technical parameters

B

R ATR
DIR2XEEZN
Mk
FTETER
SRBIEEN
FKR B INE
SHEREBANIIER(fERR)
PHES

AR FFEE
TR R T
RABEERT
EITRE
LKA
VS IMER T
HEREE
AR

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Overall dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIARRHU RS, TREZFAERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

BM30DN-C
30
450*2

%43 Continuous type

100
190
55
22
300
340-860
580*600
500600
800
20
5.6"4.8%4.5
18
125

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM30/50/100 A7 pi ZA
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- EATAE15-100L - Fhi#0HE. T OME LT BEEMRE
- RABFEFHRS, RSk

- EER AL R G

- ERNEHFHFE RS

Ly
r s i

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

+ Suitable for producing 15-100L different size jerrycan,open—top
barrels and others chemical packaging products.

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

+ Optional view strip line system.

+ Optional hydraulic servo control system.

+ Optional double layer co—extrusion system.

AR

FEHAREH Technical parameters

AR

H AR A BN
HARZ=TER
Pk
ITBHER
RAZEILRE
ZEIEINE
LA 2

THZREBANINER (fEAR)

YRS
RARTTEE
AR R T
RARART
LA IHE
H=RSMER T
NHBEEE
ENBINE

E: MERSIARRHU RS, TREZFAERESE,

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure
Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)

Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Heating power of die head

Machine dimension L*W*H

Machine weight

Total power

JWEILL

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BMB30
30
600

80
120
37
5.2
22
280
400-900
740740
550"650
20
4.372.2*3.5
12
95

BM50
50
450
fERIT Accumulating type
90
180
45
6.2
30
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
28
5.62.4*3.8
185
110

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

BM100
100
360

100
190
55
12.8
30
600
500-1300
1020*1000
800*1200
30
5.5%2.5%4.0
16
135

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM30D/50D/100D A 2= g BU#,

JWZ-BM30D/50D/100D Blow Molding Machine.

MREML =

- EATE15-100L RS, T OMELTEEME
- RASFEFERS, WA, fERlREk

- EER AL R G

- EE R EEREH RS

C ERWEHFHF RS

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 15-100L different size of jerrycan,
open-top drums chemical packaging products.

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,double station, accumulating die
head.

- Optional view strip line system.

- Optional hydraulic servo control system.

- Optional double layer co—extrusion system.

FEHAREH Technical parameters

BR
HRERABTR
PR =TEIR
P54
TEFER
RAEBUEN
ZREHNE
R A E

SHZREBAN TR (fE1R)

PRI
RIRIT 8
AR R T
RARART
BIR1TTE
kAN IHE
H=RSMER T
HREEE
ENBDINE

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*"W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIRRHUESE, TREFAERESE.,

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

BM30D
30
800

90
180
55
5.2
22
280
400-900
740*740
550650
1400
20
5.2*8.5*3.5
16
115

JWEILL

BM50D
50
600
Rl Accumulating type
100
220
75
6.2
30
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
1800
28
5.6"9.2*3.8
23
145

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

BM100D
100
500

120
280
110
12.8
30
600
500-1300
1020*1000
800*1200
1900
30
6.0710.2"4.2
25
195

]

N
|
W

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM160/230H 23 g B4/
JWZ-BM160/230 Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

EATAF100-220L A, W L KEE
- RASFERFERS, ERlEEk

- EEREERRIEHI RS

- EENEHFFHERS

Performance and advantages

+ Suitable for producing 100-220L open-top drums, dou
ble"L'ring drums.

- Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.

- Optional hydraulic servo control system.

- Optional double layer—extrusion system.

BULEEELG
GREEGHEL

www.blow-molding.cn

FEHAREH Technical parameters

AR
FlRmERARR
DIR2XEEZN
k554
FEFER
BAREBIEEN
KRB INE
EREIAE

SHZREBAN TR (fEAR)

RN

1R FFEE
AR R T
BARERT
LKA
VS IMER T
HEREE
EH AR

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIRRHUESE, TREZAERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

JWEILL

BM160
160
300

BM230
230
280

Rl Accumulating type

100
240
90
18
30
800
500-1400
1120*1200
900%1450
30
7*3.5%4
20
172

120
350
132

24
37
900

800-1800

13201600

12001800

36
8.2"3.5'5.5
36
230

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM1000 IBCH Z= gl BU4/]

JWZ-BM1000 IBC Blow Molding Machine

MRENL R

- 1& BT 4 =500-1200LIBClti 1% £
- RASFEFERS, EellEk, RRAREHRS

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 500-1200L drum.
- Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating type die head,hydraulic
servo control system.

JWELL

FEHAKSHE Technical parameters

B
HRERABTR
BE
DB
MKk
FTEFER
RABLRE
KRR
fERHEL A 2

Model

Maxproductvolume

Layer

Dry cycle

Die head structure
Mainscrew diameter
Maxplasticizingcapacity(PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

SRR BN IHZE(fEAR Dilpumpmotorpower ( Servo )

YRS

RIR TR
AR R T
RABART
LRI
HARSMER T
MRS EE
FABIIR

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen sizeW*H
Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
MachinedimensionL*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E M ERSIREHUESE, TREZFERESEN.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h

Kw

BM1000 BM1000
1000 1000
Single Layer 8= Double Layer W&
250 155

fiER = Accumulating type
150 120*2
550-650 550-650
160 110*2
36 36
45 45
2000 2000
1100-2500 1100-2500
1600*1600 1600*1600
14001600 1400%1600
30 30
12*10*6.8 1210*6.8
50 53
265 430

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM02D/05D/12D/20D3X T fir # 2= B F41
JWZ-02D/05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine

MREML =

- JERT A= 100mI~3000mIE FEFAE B+ 0. EhE. FE
FF, 200mI~5000mIEFk&K. IKAE. FEBERIF~ R,
£ LETA

- IERHFAEEFFE RS

- IERBRH SIS, ERSELFHRS

- RBERIER, TERJW-DBIRT B T AR E N R %

- JRREATSK, WK Wb, 7R bk, TR

www.blow-molding.cn
[

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 100mI-3000m! different size of Milk

bottle,soy sauce bottle,yellow wine bottle.
200mI-5000ml different size of shampoo bottle,body wash bottle,

detergent bottles and others Toiletries and different children's toys.
- Optional pearly lustre layer co—extrusion system.

- According to the product size.select different cavity of die head.

- According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station

hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

- According to customer's requirement.optional auto—deflashing on

line,scrap conveying on line,finished product conveying on line
and others.

FERAREH Technical parameters

7N
HlmEARER
VIR =EA
k%4
FEFER
BAREBILEE
KRB IHE

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

SHERBEHITHZE(ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)

PRSI

iR FFEE
RARRT
RARART
BARTTHE
LK ANATHER
H=RSMER T
MR ER
ENBIHE

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke
Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: M ERSIRRHU RS, TREZFERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

BMO2D

900*2

65
70
22
11
40
138-368
286*330
300"350
420
6

3.01.924

5
45

JWEILL

BMO5D BM12D
5 12
700*2 600*2

%4 Continuous type
75 90
90 160
30 45
15 185
70 120
150-510 240-640
420390 520490
420390 5407490
450/520 600/650
75 10
3.7°3.1°2.7 4.2°3.2*3.0
8.5 12
60 90

www.blow-molding.cn
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BM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
185
160
280-680
500*520
560520
650
125

4.3"3.2"3.1

14
93

24




JWELL

JWZ-BM30/50/100H == A EU4]
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MR = Performance and advantages
cERTFEEE IR ELSER. EER. BRIZERE « Suitable for producing different size of children safety chair, desk
- REEFEFE RS, ERREL board, playgroud facilities.
BARS, TARM-ORENTRARRRRG | T o e
- IARIEH A A/ N E FIRAR AR R T hydraulic screen—exchanger system.
- TR A EERRIE R R 5 - According to the different product size, customized the platen
- HETEH. HARE. BmEENETE type and size.
+ Optional hydraulic servo control system.
+ Optional bottom sealing,product eject, core—pulling movement
elements.
. FEHARESH Technical parameters
o LY AR Model Unit BM30 BM50 BM100
3 Hl B AER Max product volume L 30 50 100
| = Y88 B R Dry cycle Pc/h 600 450 360
= & . WL EE45 Die head structure &R Accumulating type
. . g f FREFER Main screw diameter mm 80 90 100
| ") it = "y l * RABIEEN Max plasticizing capacity (PE) kg/h 120 180 190
! 10, KRB INE Driving motor Kw 37 45 55
.:t;i A . |‘!" I EREAE Accumulating volume L 52 6.2 12.8
| p | SHRENIINR(ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 22 30 30
, ] ' PR Clamping force KN 280 400 600
RIRIT 2R Space between platen mm 400-900 450-1200 500-1300
| ! ARR Platen size W*H mm 740*740 880*880 1020*1000
wRARE R Max.mould size mm 550*650 700*850 800*1200
kR IhE Heating power of die head Kw 20 28 30
VEEIMER T Machine dimension L*W*H m 4.3*2.2*3.5 5.62.4*3.8 5.5*2.54.0
VRERER Machine weight T 12 13.5 16
EHRBIhER Total power Kw 95 110 135
A MEFRIIFERHREES X, TRBZEAERES TS,
Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
www_blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

ERIREEE = A AN

Plastic Medical Straw Tube/Dropper Blow Molding Machine

—RMBRIRE/FERIRE. REWR. EAZFTLATHRDH—FLRFEM . HHMARF0.2ml. 0.5ml. 1ml. 2ml. 3ml,
5ml. 10mIZ&.

Disposable plastic straw pipe/dropper is widely used in laboratory, food research, medical industrial etc. Specifications are
0.2ml. 0.5ml. 1ml. 2ml. 3ml. 5ml. 10ml Etc.

ol
i’ I >
- R |
= i FEHAKSH Technical parameters
| — A Model Unit BM02D
RAFRAER Max product volume L 2
HEF=YEIR Dry cycle Pc/h 900*2
= HkgEH Die head structure %47 Continuous type
FETER Main screw diameter mm 65
b‘ 1“! BRBIEEN Max plasticizing capacity(PE)  kg/h 70
: = | ZR B HE Driving motor Kw 22
i - SHZR B HLIHEE ({3AR )OIl pump motor power(Servo) L 11
. \ PR Clamping force KW 40
AR FF BB Space between platen KN 138-368
i - AR R T Platen size W*H mm 286330
RAERRT Max.mould size mm 300*350
'~y AR Platen moving stroke mm 420
— LR INE Heating power of die head KW 6
VIsEIME R Machine dimension L*W*H m 3.0"1.9"2.4
VBRER Machine weight T 5
ENRIHEK Total power KW 45

E: M ERSIRRHUESE, TREZAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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BRIETT /R

s LA

Plastic Hospital Bed Blow Molding Machine

MEBEFN{LAR Performance and advantages
FH?EF%*EF%M%W*JEV 7I<7L$)§ RERFF

- XRABFEFHAS,

- REEHER, ﬂﬁ@ﬂJW—DB*&ﬁ$I1ﬁ%§ET5&M R

- ATARYE ] fm A/ N E HIARAR AR R T

- Suitable for producing different kinds of plastic medical bed head boards.
+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

+ According to the different material, optional JW-DB single station hydraulic screen—exchanger system.
+ According to the different product size, customized the platen type and size.

www.blow-molding.cn

HIIIl

foot boards and guardrails.

-i—-q;*- -_i|'_ - |
! ¥

FEHAREH Technical parameters

2
RAHRAER
PR =B
Mk
TEFER
RALEEN
KRB TR
R AR

JWEILL

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity(PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

SHZR B H1ZHZE (3R )OIl pump motor power(Servo)

&S
AR FF BB
AR R T
RABERERT
Mk AN IhE
MaesMER~F
NBLEE
A BINE

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: M ERSIRRHUESE, TREZAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

kg/h

BM100 BM160
100 160
360 300

&R Accumulating type
100 100
240 240
90 90
12.8 18
22 22
600 800
500*1300 500%1400
1020*1000 1120*1200
8001200 900*1450
30 30
5.5*2.5*4.0 7*3.5%4
16 20
135 172

www.blow-molding.cn
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BFSTERERBEWERRS

BFS Bacteria Free Plastic Container Blow&Fill&Seal System

WOEE (BFS) BAMNRAM AR T UBIESMNESE—AATH. HFFE. MEEHE; BFSETHEXRRAGEERE—MEL
MBEMUREFRE. BRNTEHESR; IMRANLTEER I ZRETREFIENARES, BFSRRTERTREAY
KA, MEEMMERERRMR. SKREFERERRF.

The biggest advantage of Blow&Fill&Seal (BFS) technology is preventing external contamination, such as human interference,
environmental contamination and material contamination. Forming, filling and sealing containers in a continuous automated
system, BFS will be the development trend in the field of bacteria free production. It is primarily used for liquid pharmaceutical
applications, like ophthalmic&respiratory ampoules, saline or glucose solution bottles, etc.

www.blow-molding.cn

JWEILL

BFSTEREH ¥ &% (10-20ML)
BRREHESR ™

O e— KERIRRTTZE

NN

iE 5% (2-5ML)

FEHK ASH Main technical parameters

Unit JWZ-BFS-03-145S JWZ-BFS-04-110S | JWZ-BFS-06-080S | JWZ-BFS-08-062S

#R Product volume mi 04-2 5-10 10-20 | 0.4-1 1-3 5-20 500 1000 100
1%3KR=45 Die head Cavity 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 6 8
BB Center distance | mm 145 145 145 110 110 110 80 80 62
HEELREE Mold cavity 3x(5+5) 3x7 3x6 | 4x10 4x8 4x5 6 6 8
R S E# Total cavity 30 21 18 40 32 20 6 6 8
{&ZREHA Cycletime | second 12 12 12 12 12 12 18.5 20 14.5

perhour, 9000 6300 4500 | 9000 6300 4500 1150 1080 1950

250

8

62

8

8

16

1800

500

8

62

8

8

18.5

1550

FE MEMESHE0EESE, BASTEK, Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM AR FI FERIZAR A 2= pi B

JWZ-BM Solar Float Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- B AT B ISR KA S RFEE

- RETEH. fRTE. MSEFSHETH
- XASFEFHARS, tEREL

- TJARYE S @ AR/ N E SRR AR R T

- RE RIS R

- BEREHFHERS

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing different kinds of blow molding PV floating
- Optional bottom sealing,product eject,core—pulling movement ele
- Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head
-+ According to the different product size, customized the

platen type and size

- Hydraulic Servo control system
- Optional double layer co—extrusion system

¥

:-..
=
W | ] g

— Fayga=

L ——

: ‘ / S
I} =g

www.blow-molding.cn
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!!E!!%a Iec"nlcal parame!ers

oae

R
K44
FEMER
BAREBIEEN
FRLEBYLIHE
HREIAE
{ERREBHINE
PiAEN
R FFEE
AR R T
BAREERT
M pngahR
MAFSMER ST
VR ER
FABAThE

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor
Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power
Clamping force

Max space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIRRHU RS, TREZFAERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

ni

mm
ka/h
Kw
L
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

&R Accumulating type

120
350-450
132
26
30
800
500-1400
1020-2400
800-2500
25
8.5*5.5"5.8
45
240

135
550-650
160
45
45
1800
700-1900
160072400
150072500
38
10.28%6.27.3
63
302

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-EBMZAF 4B &) 2= 5 B4

JWZ-EBM Full Electric Blow Molding Machine

HREM R

. RHERSG, TEERMR, WRENTIEES0%~60%;

. XAGARENK, ESHEES. MNRER, BEFREDE;

. RERGELER, BNESEMARS, tIXRBEEN. BINETHE, ST AREENRENSEINRE;
. BEZRHSAEME . HEAHNE. BERRBIE;

. HENRASRET, mE8. ERE;

. KAwel B ARUESUREN, SURNIIRE;

. B RBE, RERNEES;

. ZBH;EF, BRRDARRASEERAE;

. TR, REESR, EA8m. BEY. MRS ERERSHNTR;
0. AR, BELPEE, AR, TSI AHERF,

PERFORMANCE ADVANTAGES
1.Full electric system, energy saving and environmental protection, 50%~60% energy saving comparing to hydraulic
system.
2.Servo motor drive, high movement accuracy, fast response, stable start and stop without impact.
3.Using fieldbus control, the whole machine is integrated into the system, which can monitor the running data of the
host and auxiliary machine in real time, and realize the collection and data management.
4.Multi-point dynamic adjustment curve of wall thickness, automatic data fitting, smooth transition of type embryo.
5.The extruder adopts high efficiency screw, high output, low energy consumption.
6.Using Jwell fifth generation U type clamping structure, clamping force uniform and stable.
7.Short molding cycle and high cooling performance.
8.Automatic production, effectively reduce personnel costs and management costs.
9.No leakage, low noise equipment, suitable for food, medicine, cosmetics and other products with high requirements
for cleanliness.
10.Mold and carriage device simple maintenance, low cost, can achieve large torque control.

]
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS:

1.Multi-layer, multi-cavity

2.Weighing feeding material system

3.Screen changer system

4.0nline leak detection, visual detection, packaging and other
automation equipment

o] iEBL I RE

1. BE. BEHFH

2. MERHRR

3. BM=REKE

4, ELWRK. AN, TEFEHHIRE

www.blow-molding.cn

JWEILL

FEHKSH Technical parameters

2R Model Unit JWZ-EBM-420D JWZ-EBM-520D JWZ-EBM-650D JWZ-EBM-850D
FIZFFEE  Main screw diameter mm 65 65 75 90
BAFKIZEE Screw LD e 25:1 30:1 30:1 30:1
BATHIR Screw rpm r/min 25-75 25-75 2515 25175

Ejdanh < Max plasticizing capacity(PE) kg/h 65-75 100-105 110-130 180-200
TR R Platen size W*H mm 330X286 420X390 580X450 780*400
HEEE Mould thickness mm 140 180 240 320
BiAES Clamping force KN 50 80 180 240
ZYEIR Dry Cycle S 2.9 3.2 4 4.8
BIRITRE Platen moving stroke mm 420 520 650 850

E: UEFFIRRURESE, TREFAERESES.
Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn
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Various Diehead Systems

JWELL K TiLEPBE—

AWEARSAFHEL. FAREEEURHEMFHRER,

JWELL will offer clients dieheads with smooth extrusion, careful design, precise processing and good after—sale service.

ERfNRENYLRS, REFORIT, BROMIHNEZ MRS
= AEREHN =R, MRRRENRERT.

In order to meet differert demands of the polymer materials, different layer structures and other special demands, all the
dieheads are designed by modern three dimensional designing softwares, so the channel of thermo-plastics is the best

one for the customers.

Bk
Single diehead

JWZ-BMO02&02D# 3k duii B

WAL

Double diehead

JWZ-BM02&02D Die—head Center Distance

=3k
Triple diehead

Ll Gy = & ‘ ﬂ @
Number Center = - :
of cavity distance =cll & B
L w H L w H @D| H A H
% 155 90 | 220|155| 90 | 220| 100| 220| 100| 220
@Q 130 95 |95 |220| 95 | 95 | 220| 95 |220| 95 | 220
@@@ 85 65 | 65|220| 65220 65 |220
RaEa 60/65 50 | 50| 120| 50 |120| 50 |120
JWZ-BM12&12D1E L il
JWZ-BM12&12D Die-head Center Distance
ik il @% ‘ ﬂ @
Number Center - n
of cavity distance &1 & [+
L w H L w H 2D| H A H
g 250| 180 300( 250 | 180| 300| 240| 300| 240 300
@@ 240 210|110 250 210| 110 250| 180 250 180| 250
@@@ 160 130| 90 | 220| 120|220 120|220
@@@@ 120 90 200|190 | 200

www.blow-molding.cn

.II !li-i m .-

i
?
.

ANk WLk
Quad diehead Six diehead

JWZ-BMO05&05D#% 3k irEE
JWZ-BMO05&05D Die—head Center Distance

R B Q) ‘ @
Number Center L

Ol

of cavity distance &1
L w H L w H 2D H A H
g 230( 140/ 300|230| 140| 300| 140| 300 140| 300

160 140|180 |200| 150( 80 |200| 140| 200| 140 200

110 85 | 85|220|85 |220(85 |220

”:DU]D
[

i
il

JWZ-BM20&20D#E 3k Hrl R
JWZ-BM20&20D Die—head Center Distance

[
I

80 70 |200{70 |200

R LB ﬁ% @} ﬂ @
Number Center :
of cavity distance SOJ &
LT W[ A| L[ W[H oD H|A]GH
% 280| 200| 350| 280| 200| 350| 280| 350| 280| 350

260 230|120 280| 230| 120| 280| 230 280| 230| 280

180 150| 90| 250| 130(250| 130|250

ﬂj)mﬂ:)
o>

>
-
[
>

130 100{ 220|100 | 220

JWEILL

F Efid & Control system

-TI-I%J/ \/JL

Control system

SIEMENS

NMOOG

AITFANRERT

SIEMENS human-machine interface

AMNAEERRER. 2BREXETRE. KR, L. 7F
ik, BIEEESREBYIES, BEEER, HEAM,
Human-machine interface control panel screen has such functions
as follows: visual display providing the best support to easily
set,search,change and store the parameters, the controlling system
has self-diagnosis functions,the malfunctions can be displayed on
the screen.

BRRELIMFI R AA IR MR E R B EIEHI RS, 300211
BIpREEE I

B&R Austria human-machine interface and parison program-—
mer,can adjust within 300 points.

MOOG 100 = B 1= HI R 5t

MOOG parison programmer
KAMOOGHRERN00 R BIRBE B FI R t, MrdmR, =
BES.

Parison control system uses MOOG 100 points parison program—
mer,and it uses specially designed separate hydraulic power pack—
age to control the movement of cylinder,so it has high precision.

Bt YkES
Extrution & Die head

JWEILL

@Jinhailuo
V& i 18

Shm miE, BEFES. B
; REBEH T AEEES

FHRGIEAT. TIEXHA
7. SEESWEMEFLA
LY

The extruder uses screw and barrel, which is a famous
brand %% all over the world. It has advantages such
as high output,smooth plastization,wearable and long
life.The gear box is the kind of product speacially used for
plastic extrusion.

JWELLAZ FRHBRENSMHER/ZRESN . HRRN
%, BEEPXAEGD TR FEEHOFRER,
JWELL supply stable & different kinds of single layer /
multi-layer continuous / accumulating type die head.fit for
the customer's special requirement for the different high
molecular material and different number of layer.

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

F Efid & Control system

R 2 5

Blowpin system

JWEILL

EmaEks ( BFIWZ-BMIELER 2 s 2 )
Up-blowing unit(Used for JWZ-BM Continuous type Blow
Molding Machine)

TRAWE ( BTFIWZ-BMERI R = A B4 )
Bottom-blowing unit(Used for JNZ-BM Accumulating
type Blow Molding Machine)

mE RS
Output system

JWEILL

PIMFRHEE

Take out robot

Fualk&, BX, WET—G&

Scrapping collect together,convey,crusher into one unit

R
Hydrulic system

YLIKEN

BEEGRGR AL AEREHERA, MR, EFEMR, &
WED, TRERARERGST; TR BERME M.

Hydraulic controlling system uses servo-controlled tech—
nology to control the movements of actuators,and all the
elements used in hydraulic system are famous brands, it
has advantages as follows:quick response and high ener—
gy—efficiency.

EREERES RS, RERGHES0%ES;

Optional hydraulic system could save about 50% energy.

www.blow-molding.cn

FER/E Control system

TERAS

Open&Closing system

JWELL

TCRIATEEH
Toggle struction

TR =R =it

Common three platen and three tie bar struction

BalEE RS
Lubrication system

JWELL

ZEBRZ T BN REHITIEE, BN E T MNEST
BIE,

This auto-lubrication system can lubricate the system
with a set cycle automaticlly.

HER5%
Electric system

SIEMENS

MITSUBISHI

AL ID I
MpPD

Scheider

AT FCPUR R IE S T
SIEMENS CPU unit

AT FRERT

SIEMENS temperature—control unit
AT EFRT 8T

SIEMENS digital-output unit

] F AR 85T

SIEMENS analog-output unit
=&CPUFRAIES T
MITSUBISHI CPU unit
ABBZ SR % 4= I

ABB invertor revolving speed-control
Hef fE s aR T

Schneider electric componets

www.blow-molding.cn
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_I/J'_\l”f})_(l.;l\% DEIIZIJ—JT';:%EE ‘B‘Zjﬁﬁﬂ-j’i Bﬁfiiﬁi g)i' H&% yEl\ I %i}” Quality Control Technology Research International Communication Customer Service Staff Training

r-—' JWELL "

| ant

 sesnZRAEELE

suzHOl JWELL FLASTIC MACHINERY COLLTD,

86-512
53730369

24/\BFBR %S EF RS #HE 2=l AR TR
24 Hours Service Customer Service Hotline Training Turn-Key Project
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